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POSIZIONE COGNOME
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CAMPA
ACCARDO

DE MARTINO
TASSELLI
CIUFFETTA
CARLUCCIO
CORANTE
PISCICELLI
CANNELLA
VINCIGUERRA
CARBONE

DE GENNARO
TOTARO
BIANCHINI
FARAONE
NOVELLO
MUSAICO
VECCHIONE
D'ADDARIO
TRANI
NIKOLLA
SAVINO
ALBANO

DE CINTI
MARCONE
CAVALIERE
D'ALESSANDRO
MIRITOIU
IANNONE
FRANCESCONE
FUIANO
DIMATTIA
FERRATI
MAISTRELLO
MONTEMARO
FORTIERI
COLELLA
TENTARELLI
ANGELINI
SAVOIA
REGA
PASSERI
OMICINI

NOME
CAMILLA
MORENA
AURORA
SOFIA

ERICA

DENISE
VICTORIA
NICOLE
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
CAMILLA
ROBERTA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA TERESA
VALERIA
ELISA
FRANCESCA PIA
MARCO
MATTIA

PIRO
ARIANNA
SAMUELE
SARA

LAURA
ALESSANDRO
MARIAPIA
ADINA ELENA
SAMUELE
NOEMI CATERINA
CLAUDIA
MARTINA
LUCA
LEONARDO
MASCIA
BENEDETTA
SHARON
MARTINA
GIULIA
ALESSANDRO
SARA
LORENZO
MARTINA

AMMESSI

AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

DE SANTIS
CIAMPOLI
LAZZAROTTO
MASTRANGELO
LO GRECO
COTEA
FRENNA
FARINO
RENNI
BIASCO
GIUSTI
MURANO
BERARDI

DI PAOLO
BIANCO

DI PIERO
ZELA

MECCIA

DEL ROSARIO
STANISCIA
GIULIANI
CORSETTI
GUALANDI
PICCHI
SARPONG
MONTEFIORE
BARBIERI
MONTICELLI
GUILAVOGUI
DI BONAVENTURA
ROMANI
PALANTONE
MASCIOTTA
LAURO
GISMONDI
CESETTI
PICCIRILLI
MASSITTI
GELAO
CORBO
VERZULLI
MATTONI
BRESCIA
CINALLI
BALDACCI
BRUNO
OPERAMOLLA
CICCARELLI
COSTANTINI
SALUSTRI
RUSCITTO MARINELLI
DI BONAVENTURA
CIASCHETTI
GIANNANTONIO

ELEONORA
ALICE
DANIEL
GAIA
ANTONIO
BEATRICE
LORENZO
IOLANDA
SIRIA
GABRIELE
GIULIA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
BENEDETTO
DAVIDE

IRIS

CHIARA
GIORGIA
MELISSA
CLAUDIO
NOEMI
DINA
MARTINA
ABIGAIL AKOSUA
MARY
CARMEN
ALISIA
MICHEL
LISA

SARA MARIA
GIOIA
MARCO
CARMELA
ALESSIA
MARIA SOLE
GIANLUCA
MARIAGRAZIA
GIULIA
ANDREA
MICAELA
SARA
GIANLUCA
NICOLA
FEDERICA
SARA PIA

GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO PIO

LINDA

GIORGIA
ELEONORA LUCIA
FLAVIA

FEDERICA

ALICE

LORENZO MARIA

AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSO
AMMESSA
AMMESSA
AMMESSA



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

DI MARCO
CALLEGARO
BUONVINO
ROSSETTI
FACCHINI
TIKAJ
DAUGELLI
RAMUNDI
TURI
FILOMENO
CONTI

DELLA TORRE
SCUTTI

DI STANISLAO
CATONE

DI TILLIO

DI MARZIO
DE PASQUALE
ALTOMARE
GAITA
PICCIANO
ESPINAL
TULLIANI
BERNALDO
VANZINI
MARTINA
CARUCCI
VITALE
RANIERI
MATTIA
CONFORTI
D'AMELIO
MARASCO
PELACCIA
MELORIO
VOTTA
TOMASSETTI
D'ISIDORO
PAGLIARICCI
MARTINIELLO
VACCARELLI
ROSSI
DRAGO
NICCOLO
MARINUCCI
MANTINI

DI DOMENICO
PIANO
LIBERATORE
TAVANI
MARINO
TUCCI
POMPILII

DI SILVIO

LUDOVICA
SARA
LOREDANA
ALEXIA PIA
GIORDANA
ALESSIA
LUCA PIO
MATTEO
VALENTINA
ANTONIO
VALERIA
CHIARA
LAURA

FERNANDO ANTONIO

MARTINA
MARTINA
FRANCESCO
ERIKA

GIORGIA
ELENA
ALESSANDRO
GREGORY
DARIA

ILARIA
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
LUCREZIA
LUDOVICA IAIA
DANIELE
CRISTINA
CATERINA
GABRIEL MIKELE
ALESSIA
TATIANA
GABRIELE
MARTINA
ARIANNA
GIORGIA
ALESSANDRO
SARA

MARTA
ALESSIA
PAOLA
CRISTIAN
KRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
ERICA

JACOPO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
THOMAS
LORENZO
MICHELL DAYANNA
CHIARA RITA LUCIA



152 MARRANO FELICETTA

153 SCOPECE NOEMI

154 DI MAIO GIOVANNA

155 PIERDOMENICO MATTEO LUIGI

156 DI GREGORIO SOFIA
EDOARDO FRANCESCO

157 SPERANZA MARIA

158 CALABRESE LUCA

159 CARRETTA MARIAGRAZIA

160 SCOCCIA VALERY

161 GONDOLI CLEO

162 PASQUINI DANIELE

163 CANCELLIERI JENNA

164 FEDELE FEDERICA

165 QUADRINI ANGELO GIUSTINO

166 FISCHIONE ANTONELLA

167 DI BERARDINO ELENA

168 MAZZONE VERONICA

169 AGOSTINELLI IVAN

170 IORIO ANGELO

171 ZVINGILAS OVIDIUS

172 ORSI LETIZIA

173 PUCE ALESSANDRO

174 SFOGLIA VIRGINIA

175 MARTELLI CLAUDIA

176 FESTA SYRIA

177 FERRETTI CLAUDIA

178 MANCINI ANDREA

179 LAMONACA LUANA

180 DE GREGORIO MARTINA

181 FUSCO DAVIDE

182 ABDELOUAHED SIRINA

183 CHORFANE ARl

184 SPINELLI GIULIA
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